
MENDir.|NT OF SOUCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
~

|3 g7 i

.c .

2, AMEAOMENT/ MOO 4FsCAf tOH NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE - <s. REQUI54 T e AN/PU ACHASE H LQ. MO. 5. PROJCCT NO. gif esaplaceseef

* Tsenti'three (231 5/30/89 ORM-86-266 dtd 5/17/89 .

'^ "'*''''"''"'"*'""~"'"'"'# ct'OE.! Ia. 55UcO,,v cooE| ~

\.
i

. U.S. Huclear Regulatory Commission
.

:

Division of' Contracts & Property Manageme'nt
Washington, D.C. 20555

9A. AMENDMENT OF $OLsCET AT40N NO[
3. N AME AND ADOf4055 OF CONT HAC IO44 (No sfices. county. State and 2t/* Codef g

j;

PRIME: 'U.S. Small Business Administration
Washington District Officei "#^'' ''*"''#1111 18th Street, HW., 6th Floor
Washington, DC 20417 loa. MOOtF4 CATION OF CON TRACT /OROtst,

'

l - NO. *

SUB: Tajnnassociates, Inc. 58-3-86-1-6159
~700 Rockville Pike, Suite 200 ,j@gMgpp,,
Ro'ckville J Maryland 20852

cOoE |F^ciury cOoE 12/20/85
11.THis ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMcNDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

is extended. is not e a.
'The above numtmed solicitation is amended as set for th in tiem 14. The, hour'and date specified for receipt of Offers

tended. s

Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the houc and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. by'one of the following methods:
| copies of the amendment; (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of ttds amendment on each copy of the offet(al Dy comhteting items 8 and 15.and returning

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference *o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILORE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-.

ifPT OFOFFERS PalOn TO THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUt.TMENT TO DE RECEtVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RE :IN ItEJECTION of YOUR OFFER. :t by virtue of this amendrnent voui.esi<e to' change an offer already submitted.such change snay be rnMe by telegram or
letter.provided each telegram or letter trukes reference to the solicitation and this enendment.and is remived prior to the opening hoLf and date SpeCIIied.
4 2. ACCOUNT SNG AND APPROPRsAllON DATA (if Mguired)

..

B&R No.:910-20-07-250 FIN Ho.: D13919 APPN Nr.: 31X0200.910 Oblica.te- %n 000 on~

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / RDERS,''

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRfBED (N ITEM 14.
(Specify authority) T HE CHANCE.$ SCT 5-ORlH GN 81CM 14 /44tE MADC IN T HC CON %|-

HANGE Of O R 55 CD PUR$UANT TO:I g |A.

O.THE ADOvC NUMOCRCO CONTR ACT/OROCH t$ MOO 4FsCO TO REFT.CCT THC ADM4NtSTRATtVC CHANG F$ (wch as cheates In Peyiar office,
f

'

ePPropricfion defe. etc.) SCT FORTH IN 4TCM J a. PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHontTY OF FAR 43.lo3(b).i

C.1 H45 5UPPLLMLN T A4 AG6 ~ ..<..w i e5 CNI CHCO 4NTO PUR$U ANI' 10 AUTHOHt T V OF s

U. 01 HLR 45pecely syre of .nodsisconson end authority)

X FAR Clause 52.243-2 and 52-243-3
2

Contractor D is Ro1 @s reauireo io sisa isis oocumeat aae fetura.cooie$ to the i>>"ia9 ''ic*-
E lMPORTANT:
u. Desc R Pv0N Or AMcNOMcN tiMOu.c*CA1 *0N <Oca ins sy ver acuo. saosi c . e-wa-e ~w'*cu"*~a~' ~*i"""*"""""' ''''***'

l This modification is issued to (1) provide incemental funding in the amount of $50,000.00
which fully funds this contract, (2) extend the period of performance end date of the
contract through June 15, 1989 to allow for completion of task orders presently in progress
(no new task orders shall be issued after December 19,1988), and (3) establish completion
dates for the following task orders as. identified below: .

Task Orders With Completion Dates of June 15, 1989: 0027, 0045, 0046, 0086, 0102, 0122,"

0124, 0125, 0126, 0127, 0129
8900040240 890616 '

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-86-266 PNU-

i H , s A n ioA, . n.. o o.. c..-,.o. m.,.. o,om.., o Lao ia s u smos

,C. g .io,..io<e u na
,n u, .. ocooom . .n... w.m oi unen n o .

.

3 A. Na-t ANo u1u Or Co~< Rac nNc O< oct R frir< r- <>

fqR.pg u,,, o. ,,s <ii s a.
'.,

D/i for O , Contracts Paul J. Eageworth
L x

no. L f#c'iUfe >J.s
%.c oaro uc"t OO ,1 a TT $AMoucar raasurar- se on,C s.cNto ico. Or

hL .4 ..r pg.. U,,.~,,
__. [s| .2/e 4,L- ' |_ O ....s.,-.~....-.n.~..... . . . . . ,-

:TAnOARo ronu 3dencv. 8 0 s >># #
U 3oaosNsN n<o. cons.coro P,, u .. ,< o sw csA

8 ncviOUs cosv.oN uNUSAot.c g A st t a n C r st i %).7 81

_ _ - - - - _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ , _ _ _ ,



_ _- __ . _ _ _ .

_

(+
t ..

'~ . .,

.-
,

'

~-
NRC-33-86-P66
Modification No. 23
Page 2 of 2

As stated above, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Under Section B - Supplies or Services and Prices / Costs, subsection
B.3 - Oblication Amount is revised to read as follows:

"B.3 - The amount presently obligated with respect to , is contract is
$7,929,583 00."

2. Uader subsection F.1 - Duration of Contract Period, paragraph F.1.1 is
revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance of this contract shall commence . December
20, 1985 and end on June 15, 1989. No new task orders shall'be issued
after December 19, 1988."

All other terms and conditions of this contract including the ceiling
amount of $7,929,583.00, remain unchanged.

.

,

.

e

.

. _


